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First Name Last Name Email Cell Phone Company Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Code Phone Website

Paul Brizuela pbrizuela@teichert.com 916-532-1656 Teichert Construction 400 Sunrise Avenue Suite 300 Roseville CA 95661 916-532-1656 teichert.com

Myat Ohn myat.ohn@jacobs.com 805-291-9507 Jacobs 155 Grand Ave. Oakland CA 94612 805-291-9507

Christina Loukianoff christinal@cqcontractors.com 650-302-4839 Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. 290 Toland St. San Francisco CA 94124 415-206-0524 www.cqcontractors.com

Annette Baltao anne.baltao@vta.org 408-321-5988 VTA 3331 North 1st Street San Jose CA 95134 408-321-5988

Tatevik Janvelyan tatevik@albat.co 323-459-7510 Albat 7317 Flowerwood Way Sacramento CA 95831 323-459-7510

Cortney Vanhook cortney@albat.co 323-459-7510 Albat 7317 Flowerwood Way Sacramento CA 95831 323-459-7510

Jason Carpenter JasonC@srdiversified.com 916-517-8798 SR Diversified LLC 5170 Golden Foothill Parkway El Dorado Hills CA 95762 916-235-8245 srdiversified.com

Larisa Escalle larisa.escalle@gmail.com 925-744-0513 GHD 2300 Clayton Road Concord CA 94520 925-744-0513

David Sun david.sun@kambrian.com 310-776-5673 Kambrian Corporation 2707 E Valley Blvd. Suite 312 West Covina CA 91792 310-776-5673

Fred Bauermeister fbauermeister@insigniaenv.com 650-321-6787 Insignia Environmental 545 Middlefield Road Suite 210 Menlo Park CA 94025 650-321-6787 https://insigniaenvironmental.com/

Dennis Williams d7585214@gmail.com 628-288-0158 D. C. Williams Development Company 626 Larch Way San Francisco CA 94115 628-288-0158

Andrew Falk afalk@inspectionservices.net 510-379-4014 Inspection Services Inc. 1798 University Ave. Berkeley CA 94703-1514 510-900-2100 www.inspectionservices.net

Peter Tzifas peter@psm-assoc.com 650-868-4147 PSM Associates P.O. Box 1022 San Carlos CA 94070 650-868-4147 www.psm-assoc.com

Marie Kemper marie.kemper@psm-assoc.com 510-432-6818 PSM Associates P.O. Box 1022 San Carlos CA 94070 510-432-6818 https://www.psm-assoc.com/

Steven Jackson marie.kemper@psm-assoc.com 510-432-6818 PSM Associates P.O. Box 1022 San Carlos CA 94070 510-432-6818 https://www.psm-assoc.com/

William Broomfield wbroomfield@geig.net 559-977-8908 Global Economic Impact Group 4672 W Jennifer Ave. Fresno CA 93722 559-977-8908

Larry Burrus larryburrus@yahoo.com 559-721-9735 Global Economic Impact Group 4672 W Jennifer Ave. Fresno CA 93722 559-721-9735

Randall Cooper rcooper@geig.net 559-801-8953 Global Economic Impact Group 4672 W Jennifer Ave. Fresno CA 93722 559-801-8953

Robert Ramil rramil@pivusa.com 415-969-1140 Pivotal Adaptive Services 915 Highland Pointe Drive Suite 250 Roseville CA 95678 510-505-4656 https://pivusa.com

Gregory Hill hillcraneserivcellc@gmail.com 408-595-9525 Hill Crane Service LLC 512 Dougherty Ave. Morgan Hill CA 95037 408-595-9525

Renea Hill hillcraneservicellc@gmail.com 408-595-9515 Hill Crane Service LLC P.O. Box 1089 Morgan Hill CA 95038 408-595-9515

Jacqueline Leftridge-Kidd leftridgetransportation@yahoo.com 510-409-0488 Leftridge Transportation, Inc. 111 N Market St. Suite 300 San Jose CA 95113 510-409-0488

Hugh Kidd leftridgetransportation@yahoo.com 510-409-0488 Leftridge Transportation, Inc. 111 N Market St. Suite 300 San Jose CA 95113 510-409-0488

Kathleen Lassle klassle@webcor.com 510-703-4130 Webcor 1 Almaden Blvd. Suite 460 San Jose CA 95113 510-703-4130 www.webcor.com

Neftali Rosado nrosado@safetightsecurity.com 510-439-9500 SafeTight Security 8495 Pardee Drive Suite 6034 Oakland CA 94621 510-439-9500

Katie Naster knaster@jmacivil.com 916-490-6651 JMA Civil, Inc. 383 4th St. Suite 201 Oakland CA 94607 916-894-8215 www.jmacivil.com

Tatyana Rodenkirk trodenkirk@silveradocontractors.com 925-699-3755 Silverado Contractors, Inc. 2290 N 1st Street Suite 310 San Jose CA 95131 925-699-3755

Darcy Taylor dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com 209-914-7320 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. 2990 Lava Ridge Ct. Suite 120 Roseville CA 95661 916-301-1004

Lyndsey Clark-Garza lclarkgarza@silveradocontractors.com 408-483-9369 Silverado Contractors, Inc. 2290 N 1st Street 2nd Floor San Jose CA 95131 510-658-9960

Charlie Krueger charlie@ghirardelliassoc.com 510-867-4452 Ghirardelli Associates, Inc. 2055 Gateway Place Suite 470 San Jose CA 95110 510-867-4452

David Bini dbini@att.net 408-781-8429

Santa Clara & San Benito Counties Building & 

Construction Trades Council 2102 Almaden Road Suite 101 San Jose CA 95125 408-781-8429

Earl Faust efaust@ciriusengineering.com 415-404-5119 Cirius Engineering, LLC 1485 Bayshore Blvd. Suite 227 San Francisco CA 94134 415-404-5119

Elias Madrid elias@gomesandhenrich.com 408-710-5317 Gomes and Henrich Electric, LLC 4065 Cranford Circle San Jose CA 95124 408-710-5317 http://www.ghelectricianservices.com/

Mike Menis mike@shieldfirepro.com 415-279-9449 Shield Fire Protection, Inc. 1300 Potrero Avenue San Francisco CA 94110 415-279-9449 www.shieldfirepro.com

Antoinette Donnelly atswithstraffic@gmail.com 530-209-9276 American Traffic & Safety Inc. 5051 Nippy Lane Anderson CA 96007 530-209-9276 americantraffic.org

Cheryll Wiles atswithstraffic@gmail.com 530-209-9276 American Traffic & Safety Inc. 5051 Nippy Lane Anderson CA 96007 530-209-9276 americantraffic.org

Pete Carrillo pete@siliconvalleyadvisors.com 408-439-7100 Silicon Valley Advisors 2311 Tulip Rd. San Jose CA 95128 408-439-7100
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Hajaah Deen hdeen@deenscorp.com 408-345-3860 Deenscorp Inc. 2175 The Alameda Suite 100 San Jose CA 95126 408-345-3860

Nabilah Hazara nhazara@deenscorp.com 408-396-8462 Deenscorp Inc. 2175 The Alameda Suite 100 San Jose CA 95126 408-345-3860

Alison Stephens astephens@harveyecology.com 408-981-6934 H. T. Harvey & Associates 983 University Ave. Bldg D Los Gatos CA 95032 408-981-6934

Mahkameh Zarekarizi Info@PECsolution.org 206-489-8860 PEC Solution 1515 Willowhaven Ct. San Jose CA 95126 206-489-8860 www.PECsolution.org

Hamed Hakimelahi Hamed@PECsolution.org 562-333-0422 PEC Solution 1515 Willowhaven Ct. San Jose CA 95126 562-333-0422 www.PECsolution.org

Hamed Hakimelahi Hamed@PECsolution.org 562-333-0422 PEC Solution 1515 Willowhaven Ct. San Jose CA 95126 562-333-0422 www.pecsolution.org

Diana Layseca diana@besstestlab.com 408-577-7303 Bess Testlab Inc - Underground Utility Services 2463 Tripaldi Way Hayward CA 94545 408-988-0101 www.besstestlab.com

Robert Stothoff bob@vibranalysisinc.com 919-412-1763 Vibranalysis Inc. 75 E. Santa Clara St. San Jose CA 95113 718-601-7343 www.vibranalysisinc.com

Kathryn Hedges BiolArtist@Gmail.com 408-634-2246 Splendid Colors 80 N 4th St. San Jose CA 95112 408-634-2246 https://www.splendidcolors.com

Tracie Matthews tmatthews@blaisdells.com 408-594-4160 Blaisdell's Business Products 880 Harbour Way South Suite 600 Richmond CA 94804 510-746-1682 www.blaisdells.com

Sarah Goldspink sarah@keishenv.com 408-592-0223 Keish Environmental, PC 6768 Crosby Ct. San Jose CA 95129 408-592-0223 keishenv.com

Rachael Keish rachael@keishenv.com 408-592-0223 Keish Environmental, PC 6768 Crosby Ct. San Jose CA 95129 408-592-0223 keishenv.com

Hamilton Tee hamiltont@jps-inc.com 408-891-6590 Josephine's Professional Staffing, Inc. 2158 Ringwood Avenue San Jose CA 95131 408-943-0111 www.jps-inc.com

Alex Shoor alex@catalyzesv.org 408-599-9817 Catalyze SV 88 Bush St. San Jose CA 95126 408-599-9817

Arnoldo Gonzalez arnoldg@sierratreecompany.com 661-718-5687 Sierra Tree Company 6640 Redwood Dr. Suite 204 Rohnert Park CA 94928 707-495-0597 sierratreecompany.com

Miguel Gonzales miguel@carbonsupplyinc.com 310-594-9980 Carbon Supply Inc. 8429 South Eastern Ave. Bell Gardens CA 90201 310-594-9980 carbon supplyinc.com

Terry Shewchuk tshewchuk@pitcherservicesllc.com 650-328-8910 Pitcher Services, LLC 218 Demeter Street East Palo Alto CA 94303 650-328-8910 http://pitcherservicesllc.com/

Brad Porter bporter@pitcherservicesllc.com 925-389-6283 Pitcher Services, LLC 218 Demeter Street East Palo Alto CA 94303 650-328-8910 pitcherservicesllc.com

Brad Porter bpoter@pitcherservicesllc.com 650-328-8910 Pitcher Services, LLC 218 Demeter Street East Palo Alto CA 94303 650-328-8910 http://pitcherservicesllc.com/

Derek Lawson dlawson@cornerstoneconcilium.com 415-705-7800 Cornerstone Consulting & Technology 241 5th Street San Francisco CA 94103 415-705-7800 https://cornerstoneconcilium.com

Tony Parker tony@cardinal-uas.com 510-681-5777 Cardinal Aerial Photography 6290 Fennwood Ct. Unit B Sacramento CA 95831 510-681-5777 www.cardinal-uas.com

Xiomara Merlin xiomara@tdthornton.com 650-483-3004 TD Thornton 100 S Murphy Ave. Suite 200 Sunnyvale CA 94086 650-483-3004 www.tdthornton.com

Maria Duran maria.duran@durancg.com 408-595-8375 Duran Construction Group P.O. Box 730845 San Jose CA 95173 408-254-4304

Ray Duran ray.duran@durancg.com 408-595-8359 Duran Construction Group P.O. Box 730845 San Jose CA 95173 408-595-8359

Kathryn M Meeks meeks.kathryn@gmail.com 408-690-3462 Optimizing Motion 1180 Bent Drive Campbell CA 95008 408-690-3462 https://optimizingmotion.com/

Kirstie Craig kcraig@epcor.com 587-985-8986 EPCOR 2000 10423 101 Street NW Edmonton AB T5H 0E8 587-785-3781 www.epcor.com

Deepali Pallath deepali@garrisondvbe.com 925-270-9539 Garrison Demolition Engineering 2603 Camino Ramon Suite 200 San Ramon CA 94583 925-270-9539 www.garrisondvbe.com

John Ristow john.ristow@sanjoseca.gov 408-230-0832 City of San Jose DOT 200 E Santa Clara San Jose CA 95113 408-230-0832

Rocio Molina rocio@catalyzesv.org 510-545-4791 Catalyze SV 88 Bush St. San Leandro CA 94578 510-545-4791

Matthew Ajiake majiake@sonikacorporation.com 415-424-5577 Sonika Corporation 1485 Bayshore Blvd. Suite 474 San Francisco CA 94124 415-424-5577

Anil Verma anilv@anilverma.com 213-479-8451 Anil Verma Associates, Inc. 444 South Flower Street Suite 1688 Los Angeles CA 90071 213-624-6908 www.anilverma.com

Emanuel Jacobo catlinesj@gmail.com 408-694-8306 Cultural Active Transportation Line San Jose 1009 E Capitol Expressway Suite 247 San Jose CA 95121 408-694-8306 catlinesj.org

Demetri Loukas dloukas@davidjpowers.com 408-454-3422 David J. Powers & Associates, Inc. 1871 The Alameda Suite 200 San Jose CA 95126 408-454-3422

Remo Tocchini rtocchini@pipeandplant.com 510-847-0237 Pipe and Plant Solutions, Inc. 600 Castro Street San Leandro CA 94577 888-978-8264 https://pipeandplant.com/

Hemant Desai desaihm@hotmail.com 408-836-4839 Clear Digital Channel NetWork Advertising 272 La Crosse Dr. Milpitas CA 95035 408-660-3578 https://cleardigitalchannel.com/

Alec Nicholas anicholas@arcengineeringconsultants.com 408-905-9290 ARC Engineering Consultants, Inc. P. O. Box 53351 San Jose CA 95153 408-905-9290

Charles Matthews charlesa@bigpipemech.com 415-767-6008 Big Pipe Mechanical 1450 Bayshore Blvd. San Francisco CA 94124 415-767-6008 bigpipemechanical.com
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Dan Peluso dpeluso@caleng.com 408-630-0089 Cal Engineering & Geology (SBE) 6455 Almaden Expwy. Suite 100 San Jose CA 95120 925-935-9771 www.caleng.com

Davis Ruiz davis@upsfab.com 209-229-0735 United Pipe and Steel Fabrication 100 Quantico Ave. Baker CA 93308 209-229-0735 www.upsfab..com

Diana Jarrar dianajarrar@jdesigncorner.com 408-992-1039 J Design Corner 7194 Rosencrans Way San Jose CA 95139 408-992-1039 https://jdesigncorner.com/

Annette Diresta morganhillrealestate@outlook.com 650-477-7652 Morgan Hill Commercial Real Estate 577 Martinique Dr. Redwood City CA 94065 650-477-7652 www.morganhillcre.com

Jim Ford jimfordconstinc@outlook.com 669-287-9197 Jim FordConstruction, Inc. 400 Reed St. #40 Santa Clara CA 95050 669-287-9197 No website, yet.com

Chris Shiels chris.shiels@ssconsultantsinc.com 929-459-7068 SSC Inc. 344 Thomas L Berkley Way # L7 Oakland CA 94612 929-459-7068

Robert Zimmerman robert.zimmerman@nmiindustrial.com 415-786-7620 NMI Industrial 8503 Weyand Ave. Sacramento CA 95828 916-635-7030

Kenneth Fleming kflemjrjj@gmail.com 510-942-1660 home 1818 Bonita Road San Pablo CA 94806 510-942-1660

Brian Pors brian@local393.org 669-309-3460 UA Local 393 6299 San Ignacio Ave. San Jose CA 95119 408-225-3030 www.ualocal393.org

Megan Stickelmaier megan.stickelmaier@tylin.com 310-488-0707 TY Lin 2033 Gateway Place San Jose CA 95110 310-488-0707

Mike Carrillo mike.carrillo@security101.com 925-266-0074 Security 101 - San Jose 6640 Owens Dr. Pleasanton CA 94588 925-951-0444 https://security101.com/sanjose

Schatzie Jefferson scharzie@the-allen-group.com 415-385-0048 The Allen Group, LLC 50 Osgood Place San Francisco CA 94133 415-538-1830 www.the-allen-group.com

Laurel Hanchett lhanchett@valleywater.org 408-656-7985 Valley Water 5750 Almaden Expressway San Jose CA 95118 408-630-2882

Parkash Daryani pdaryani@aurigacorp.com 408-886-0729 Auriga Corporation 890 Hillview Ct. Suite 130 Milpitas CA 95035 408-946-5400 http://www.aurigacorp.com/

Dhaval Brahmbhatt dhaval@phychip.net 669-208-9400 Phychip Corporation 620 S Main Street Suite 100 Milpitas CA 95035 408-627-9614 www.phychip.net

Amelia Rios ameliar2004@gmail.com 480-743-2423 New Jerusalem Way 1852 Tradan Dr. 3rd Floor San Jose CA 95132 480-743-2423

Leamon Abrams leamon@the-allen-group.com 415-260-0807 The Allen Group, LLC 50 Osgood Place San Francisco CA 94133 415-538-1830 www.the-allen-group.com

Khoi Le khoi.le@rtsmsolutions.com 415-999-6652 RTS Management Solutions, Inc. 1369 Quesada Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 415-999-6652

Khoi Le khoi.le@rtsmsolutions.com 415-999-6652 RTS Management Solutions, Inc. 1369 Quesada Avenue San Francisco CA 94124 415-999-6652

Khoi Le khoi@the-allen-group.com 414-999-6652 The Allen Group, LLC 50 Osgood Place San Francisco CA 94133 415-538-1830 www.the-allen-group.com

Bruce Giron bagiron@gironcms.com 510-912-4206 GECMS, Inc dba Giron Construction 1485 Bayshore Blvd. #222 San Francisco CA 94124 510-229-3918 www.gironcms.com

Bruce Giron bagiron@gironcms.com 925-263-1318 GECMS, Inc dba Giron Construction 1485 Bayshore Blvd. #222 San Francisco CA 94124 510-912-4206 www.gironcms.com

Mark Martin mark.martin78@yahoo.com 916-745-2790 Martin Logistics LLC 3941 Big Cloud Way Antelope CA 95843 916-745-2790

Ayo Taylor ayodeji1@yahoo.com 916-208-1686 Martin Logistics LLC 3941 Big Cloud Way Sacramento CA 95843 916-745-2790

Ayodeji Taylor ayodeji1@yahoo.com 916-208-1686 Martin Logistics LLC 4017 Cobblestone Lane Carmichael CA 95608 916-208-1686

Michael Miller santaclarbx@gmail.com 408-727-4000 Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County 400 Reed St. Santa Clara CA 95050 408-727-4000 www.bxscco.com

Shari Tavaf shariatstrada@gmail.com 510-931-9393 Strada EC LLC 5308 Boyd Ave. Oakland CA 94618 510-931-9393 www.stradaec.com

John Ryan john.ryan@jacobs.com 408-859-6092 Jacobs 1737 N. 1st Street Suite 350 San Jose CA 95134

Sina Hooshdar sina.h@achieveng.com 408-206-4737 Achievement Engineering Corp. 2455 Autumnvale Drive Suite E San Jose CA 95121 408-217-9174

Abraham Zamour abraham.zamour@sanjoseca.org City of San Jose

Stephanie Murillo stephanie.murillo@sanjoseca.gov 951-446-7725 City of San Jose

Zaeem Raza zaeem.raza@sanjoseca.gov 408-535-8804 City of San Jose

Liana Trejo Liana.Trejo@sanjoseca.gov 408-535-8428 City of San Jose 200 E Santa Clara St. San Jose CA 95113 408-535-8428

Mahsa Azad mahsa@azadeng.com 917-946-3808 Azad Engineering PC 649 Mission Street 5th Floor San Francisco CA 94105 917-946-3808 www.azadeng.com
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